ATTACHMENT A: FY 2021-22 CTA District Allocations

COUNTY NAME

EL PASO
ADAMS
ADAMS
LAS ANIMAS

WASHINGTON

ALAMOSA

WASHINGTON

KIT CARSON
PITKIN
WELD
ARAPAHOE
LA PLATA
ADAMS
ELBERT
BOULDER
LAS ANIMAS
WELD
ADAMS
MORGAN
LOGAN

KIT CARSON
ARAPAHOE
EL PASO
FREMONT
SAGUACHE
ARAPAHOE
EL PASO
CHEYENNE
EL PASO
MINERAL
TELLER
CROWLEY

Charter School Institute
Charter School Institute
Charter School Institute
Charter School Institute

DeBeque
ARAPAHOE
RIO GRANDE
DELTA
DENVER
DOLORES
DOUGLAS

DISTRICT

NUMBER DISTRICT NAME

20
12
14
RE 6
R1
RE 11)
R2
c20
RE1
RE9
28]
10T
29)
1001
RE 2J
RE 82
RE 10J
27)
RE 2J
RE 4
R 6J
32)
RI1
RE 1
26JT

ACADEMY

Adams 12-(Adams 12 Five Star Schools)
Adams County School District 14

Aguilar

AKRON

ALAMOSA

ARICKAREE
ARRIBA-FLAGER

ASPEN

AULT- Highland

Aurora

BAYFIELD

BENNET

BIG SANDY

BOULDER VALLEY
Branson

BRIGGSDALE

BRIGHTON

BRUSH

Buffalo- MERINO
BURLINGTON

BYERS

CALHAN

CANON CITY

Center

CHERRY CREEK
CHEYENNE MOUNTIAN
CHEYENNE WELLS
COLORADO SPRINGS
CREEDE

CRIPPLE CREEK - Victor
Crowley County - Ordway
CSl - Early Colleges Aurora
CSl - Fort Collins CEC

CSl - New Legacy Charter
CSI - The Pinicle HS

De Beque School District
DEER TRAIL

DEL NORTE

DELTA

DENVER

DOLORES COUNTY

Douglas county - CASTLE ROCK

PRORATED
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ALLOCATION

505,640
2,159,507
46,551
29,921
41,824
47,775
16,431
11,978
96,954
32,077
567,632
142,873
40,152
29,363
1,371,694
25,464
30,599
477,942
33,244
46,690
35,085
16,292
79,553
9,568
20,590
2,876,878
153,375
40,229
822,803
6,599
22,724
47,909
46,630
48,042
4,065
3,803
21,661
7,385
278,818
2,471,963
18,504
723,514



ATTACHMENT A: FY 2021-22 CTA District Allocations

COUNTY NAME

LA PLATA
KIOWA
EAGLE
GRAND
OTERO
WELD
ELBERT

EL PASO
Elizabeth
ARAPAHOE
LARIMER
EL PASO
MORGAN
EL PASO
OTERO
FREMONT
LOGAN
GARFIELD
WELD
WELD
GUNNISON
EL PASO
PHILLIPS
ROUTT

KIT CARSON
LAS ANIMAS
PHILLIPS
HUERFANO
LA PLATA
JEFFERSON
WELD
SEDGEWICK
WELD

LAS ANIMAS
CHEYENNE
HUERFANO
LAKE
PROWERS
BENT

EL PASO
YUMA
LINCOLN
ARAPAHOE

DISTRICT
NUMBER
9R

RE 1

RE 50J

2

R1

RE 2

200

22

1

1

R3

49

RE 3

R 4)

RE 2J
RE 3
RE 2
RE1

RE 1)

RE 2J
RE 1
R 23
RE 3
RE 1)
RE 1
10T
R1
RE 5J
RE 1
RE 3
RE 88
R1
RE 2
R1
RE 2
RE1
38
RJ4
RE 4)

DISTRICT NAME
DURANGO

EADS

EAGLE

East Grand - GRANBY
East Otero- LA JUNTA
EATON

Elbert

ELLICOTT

Elizabeth
ENGLEWOOD

Estes PARK

FALCON

FORT MORGAN
FOUNTAIN

FOWLER

Fremont - FLORENCE
FRENCHMAN
Garfield RE2 - RIFLE
GILCREST

GREELEY

GUNNISON
HARRISON

HAXTUN

HAYDEN

Hi Plains

Hoehne

HOLYOKE
HUERFANO - Walsenberg
IGNACIO

Jefferson
JOHNSTOWN
Julesburg
KEENESBURG

KIM

KIT CARSON

LA VETA

Lake County

LAMAR

LAS ANIMAS
Lewis-Palmer MONUMENT
LIBERTY

LIMON Public Schools
LITTLETON

PRORATED
ALLOCATION
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155,060
5,743
42,655
17,206
18,256
73,231
12,549
49,674
37,264
211,853
22,230
603,790
64,639
233,321
42,591
66,838
6,016
40,006
60,813
250,592
57,407
47,401
50,260
21,692
738
10,056
38,003
7,819
66,482
3,064,729
108,447
72,090
49,667
4,887
46,075
7,456
47,285
13,809
17,348
111,108
15,022
44,956
337,270



ATTACHMENT A: FY 2021-22 CTA District Allocations

COUNTY NAME
WASHINGTON

EL PASO
BENT

RIO BLANCO
MESA

EL PASO

Moffat County

MONTE Vista

MONTEZUMA
MONTEZUMA

MONTROSE
Conejos
San Miguel
Otero

Otis

OURAY
ARCHULETA
WELD

EL PASO
LOGAN
MESA

PARK

WELD
SEDGEWICK
LARIMER
WELD

LAS ANIMAS
PUEBLO
PUEBLO
RIO BLANCO
OTERO
CONEJOS
ALAMOSA
RIO GRANDE
ARAPAHOE
COSTILLA
CONEJOS
ROUTT
BACA
BOULDER
ROUTT
Strasburg
KIT CARSON

DISTRICT
NUMBER
101
14

RE 2
RE1
51
60JT
RE-12
Cc-8
RE-12
RE 4A
RE1
RE-1)
R-2J
31
R-32-J
R1
50JT
RE-12
23

RE 5
50

RE 1
RE 7
RE 3
R1

RE 11)
2

60

70

RE 4
R2

RE 6J
RE 22)
R 33J

R 30
RE 10
RE 3J
RE 4
RE 1J
RE 2
311J
R4

DISTRICT NAME

LONE STAR

MANITOU SPRINGS
MC CLAVE

MEEKER

MESA COUNTY VALLEY
Miami Yoder

Moffat County

Monte Vista
Montezuma - Cortez
Montezuma - DOLORES
MONTROSE

North Conejos
Norwood

Otero Cheraw

Otis

OURAY

PAGOSA SPRINGS
Pawnee

PEYTON

Plateau - PEETZ
Plateau Valley - COLBRAN
Platte Canyon - BAILEY
Platte Valley - KERSEY
Platte Valley - Revere
POUDRE

Prairie

Primero- Weston
PUEBLO (CITY)
PUEBLO (RURAL)
RANGELY

ROCKY FORD
SANFORD

SANGRE DE CRISTO
SARGENT

SHERIDAN

SIERRA GRANDE

South Conejos -ANTONITO
South Routt - OAK CREEK
SPRINGFIELD

ST. VRAIN VALLEY
STEAMBOAT SPRINGS
Strasburg

STRATTON

PRORATED
ALLOCATION
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5,980
223,567
56,877
23,699
1,933,105
74,278
8,982
39,359
108,211
28,853
37,978
187,904
6,557
16,831
4,895
7,129
31,421
24,290
64,575
41,719
17,915
25,630
177,465
17,479
1,737,598
16,407
26,827
228,194
107,049
30,787
80,139
20,764
75,282
9,736
14,366
20,930
2,676
10,886
18,125
878,864
66,007
9,674
12,691



ATTACHMENT A: FY 2021-22 CTA District Allocations

DISTRICT PRORATED
COUNTY NAME NUMBER DISTRICT NAME ALLOCATION
SUMMIT RE 1 Summit School District S 50,327
OTERO 33 SWINK S 14,955
SAN MIGUEL R1 Telluride S 57,828
LARIMER R2 Thompson - LOVELAND S 734,590
LAS ANIMAS 1 Trinidad S 30,306
LOGAN RE 1 Valley - STERLING S 115,015
BACA RE 1 WALSH S 40,698
WELD RE 8 Weld 8 FORT LUPTON S 20,167
MORGAN RE20)J WELDON VALLEY S 15,442
MONTROSE RE2 West End S 17,909
GRAND 1) West Grand - KREMMLING S 37,762
ADAMS 50 Westminster 50 S 432,733
EL PASO 3 Widefield - SECURITY S 438,870
MORGAN RE 50 WIGGINS S 24,299
PROWERS RE 13JT  WILEY S 8,354
WELD RE 4 WINDSOR S 126,420
TELLER RE 2 WOODLAND PARK S 17,484
WASHINGTON 104 WOODLIN S 20,993
YUMA RJ 2 WRAY S 22,700
YUMA RJ1 YUMA S 21,173
$ 28,544,361
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